
First Name Last Name Email Organization

Craig Anderson candersonagronomy@gmail.c Anderson Crop Consulting

Nick Arneson nicholas.arneson@tnc.org The Nature Conservancy

Adam Beck abeck@auroracoop.com Aurora Cooperative

Andy Bishop andy_bishop@fws.gov Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

Orvin Bontrager obontrager@gmail.com ServiTech, Inc.

Josh Bowers Joshua.Bowers@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Chuck Burr cburr1@unl.edu Nebraska Extension

Alexa Davis Alexa.Davis@nebraska.gov Nebraska Department of Natural Resources

Dave Eigenberg deigenberg@upperbigblue.org Upper Big Blue NRD

Jerod Fling jfling@upperbigblue.org UBBNRD/CPNRD

Doug Grimes dbgrimes@gtmc.net Tri Basin NRD

Sasha Hahn shahn@tribasinnrd.org Tri Basin NRD

Jordan Haubold Jordan.Haubold@nebraska.go Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

James Herrick james.herrick@sentinelfertiga Sentinel Fertigation

Chrystal Houston chouston@upperbigblue.org Upper Big Blue NRD

James Huntwork james.huntwork@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Joe Kahrs joekahrs@gmail.com Crops Unlimited

Corey Karmann Corey.karmann@kochind.comKoch Agronomic Services

Lisa Kaslon lkaslon@unl.edu University of Nebraska

Katja Koehler-Cole kkoehlercole2@unl.edu Nebraska Extension

Dean Krull dkrull1@unl.edu Central Platte NRD

Marcia Lee lee@cpnrd.org CPNRD

Andrew Little alittle6@unl.edu University of Nebraska-Lincoln

Curt Maloney curt@precisionagronomy.comPrecision Agronomy Solution

Matt Mittman mattmittman20@gmail.com Mittman Agronomics Inc

Tim Mundorf timothy.mundorf@cvacoop.coCentral Valley Ag

Dave Nickel carbon.connections@yahoo.c Carbon Connections

Josh Nickel carbon.connections@yahoo.cCarbon Connections

Nate Pflueger npflueger@pheasantsforever.oPheasants Forever

Wes Plummer grandprairieag@gmail.com Grand Prairie Agronomics 

Jennifer Prenosil jennifer.prenosil@nebraska.goNebraska Game and Parks Commission

Carrie Putnam cputnam@tribasinnrd.org Tri Basin NRD

Collin Quandt cquandt@cpnrd.org Central Platte NRD

Cory Samuelson corysammy.cs@gmail.com ServiTech

Ron Seymour rseymour1@unl.edu Nebraska Extension

Michelle Steffen Michelle.Steffen@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Jon Stofer jon.stofer@corteva.com Corteva Agriscience

Nicole Strand nicole.strand@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Gail Stratman gail.stratman@fmc.com FMC Corporation 
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John Thorburn jthorburn@tribasinnrd.org Tri Basin NRD

Zach Tveitnes ztveitnes@gmail.com Mittman Agronomics Inc

Todd Vlieger Todd.Vlieger@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Lyndon Vogt vogt@cpnrd.org Central Platte NRD

Brody Vorderstrasse brody@cpnrd.org Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

Conor Ward conor.ward@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Roger Yerdon Roger.Yerdon@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

Kaycee Zuschlag Kaycee.Zuschlag@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service

James Banahan Central Valley Ag

Brad Thornton bthornton4@unl.edu Rainwater Basin Joint Venture

Terry Julesgard UBBNRD

Hank McGowan Landowner

Justin Nickel carbon.connections@yahoo.c Carbon Connections

Chitteran Ray cray@nebraska.edu UNL

Laura Nelson laura@nebraskagrazinglands.oNE Grazing Lands Coalition

David Grimes Tri-Basin
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